Sports Events Thrilling moments, an infinitely exciting network
InRouter624 series
The InRouter624 (IR624) series by InHand Networks is designed to assist enterprises in digital transformation.
Integrated with 5G/4G, Wi-Fi, VPN, and more, it offers efficient, secure, and intelligent connectivity solutions for various
IoT industries. With a multi-level link detection mechanism, the IR624 ensures stable communication for unattended
industrial sites. Paired with InHand Networks' DeviceLive IoT management platform,  it aids users in achieving
centralized cloud management and remote maintenance. This allows for easy monitoring of device status, reducing
deployment costs, and enhancing management efficiency.

InRouter624 Datasheet
Ordering Guide
Model code: IR624-<WMNN>-<WLAN/NA>-S
Model <WMNN>: Cellular Type & Module <WLAN/NA>: Wi-Fi S: Serial
IR624-NRQ3-<WLAN/NA>-S
(For Global, 5G)
5G NR NSA: n1/2/3/5/7/8/12/13/14/18/20/25/26/
28/29/30/38/40/41/48/66/70/71/75/76/77/78/
79
5G NR SA: n1/2/3/5/7/8/12/13/14/18/20/25/26/28
/29/30/38/40/41/48/66/70/71/75/76/77/78/79
LTE FDD: B1/2/3/4/5/7/8/12/13/14/17/18/19/20/
25/26/28/29/30/32/66/71
LTE TDD: B34/38/39/40/41/42/43/48
LTE LAA: B46
WCDMA: B1/2/4/5/8/19
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi S: 1*RS232+1*RS485
IR624-NRF4-<WLAN/NA>-S
(For Europe & APAC, 5G)
5G NR: n1/3/5/7/8/20/28/38/40/41/71/77/78/66
LTE FDD: B1/3/5/7/8/20/28/71/66
LTE TDD: B38/40/41
WCDMA: B1/3/5/8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi S: 1*RS232+1*RS485
IR624-FQ58-<WLAN/NA>-S
(For Europe &APAC, 4G LTE CAT4)
LTE-FDD: B1/3/5/7/8/20/28
LTE-TDD: B34/38/39/40/41
WCDMA: B1/5/8
GSM: B3/8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
S：1*RS232+1*RS485
IR624-EN00-<WLAN/NA>-S NA WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
S：1*RS232+1*RS485
IR624-NRF2-<WLAN/NA>-S
(For China, 5G)
5G NR: n1/3*/5/8/28/41/78/79
LTE FDD: B1/3/5/7*/8
LTE TDD: B34/38/39/40/41
WCDMA: B1/5/8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi S: 1*RS232+1*RS485
IR624-LQ20-<WLAN/NA>-S
(For China, 4G LTE CAT4)
FDD: B1/3/5/8
TDD: B34/38/39/40/41
WCDMA: B1/5/8
GSM/EDGE: B3/8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
S：1*RS232+1*RS485